Wednesday, October 19, 2016

=1 Property Contact List-Sorted by City

12:20:17 PM
Property Name Mailing Address City Telephone Resident Type One Bedroom Two Bedroom Three Bedroom Pets Email Address
Allowed
Homewood 321 Homewood Ash Flat (870) 994-2102 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES homewood@ppm-inc.us
Village Senior Lane Ash Flat, AR
Citizen 72513
Apartments Il
Homewood 321 Homewood Ash Flat (870) 994-2102 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES homewood@ppm-inc.us
Village Il Market  Lane Ash Flat, AR
Apartments 72513
Delta Cove 700 Main Street Augusta (870) 347-5602 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES deltacove@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Apt. 25 Augusta, Dis
AR 72006
Heritage Park 501 Bohannon Berryville (870) 423-1051 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES heritagepark@ppme-inc.us
Apartments Street Berryville,
AR 72616
Lakewind 1405 C.S. Woods Bull Shoals (870) 445-4980 Family Yes Yes Yes YES lakewind@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Bull Shoals, AR
72619
Merriwood 1002 Morning Bull Shoals (870) 445-4144 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes Yes YES merriwood@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Glory Drive - Dis
Office- Bull
Shoals, AR 72619
Woodland 18 Station Circle Cabot (501) 286-7979 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES woodlandstationsr@ppm-
Station Senior Cabot, AR 72023 inc.us
Citizen
Apartments
Woodland 8 Shane Drive Cabot (501) 605-8291 Family Yes Yes Yes YES woodlandstation2@ppm-
Station 11l Cabot, AR 72023 inc.us
Apartments woodlandstation@ppm-
inc.us
Cabot Cardinal 8 Shane Drive Cabot (501) 605-8291 Family No Yes No YES-2 woodlandstation@ppm-
Manor Cabot, AR 72023- inc.us
7016
Woodland 8 Shane Drive Cabot (501) 605-8291 Family No No Yes NO woodlandstation2@ppm-
Station Cabot, AR 72023 inc.us
Apartments
Cadlico Pines 191 Grasse Street Cadlico Rock (870) 297-4844 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES calicopines@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Calico Rock, AR Dis
72519
Curia Creek 352 Curia Creek Cave City (870) 283-5600 Family No Yes Yes NO curiacreek@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Lane Cave City,

AR 72521
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Curia Creek 352 Curia Creek Cave City (870) 283-5600 Family No Yes Yes NO curiacreek@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Il Lane Cave City,
AR 72521
River View 449 Old Military Colt (870) 633-5222 Senior 62+ Yes No No YES coltsenior@ppm-inc.us
Village Road Colt, AR
72326-8037
Colt Senior 449 Old Military Colt (870) 633-5222 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES coltsenior@ppm-inc.us
Citizen Road Colt, AR Dis
Apartments 72324
Walnut Lane 419 Walnut Hill Cotter (870) 435-2881 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES walnutlane@ppme-inc.us
Apartments Lane Cotter, AR Dis
72626
Cotter Crossing 262 N. Section Coftter (870) 435-2881 Senior 55+ Yes No No YES walnutlane@ppme-inc.us
Line Drive Cotter,
AR 72626
Victoria Woods 100 Victoria Eureka (479) 253-7266 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES victoriawoods@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Woods Blvd. Springs Dis
Eureka Springs,
AR 72632
Greenleaf 1028 N. Betty Jo Fayetteville (479) 521-14600 Family No Yes No YES-2 greenleaf@ppme-inc.us
Apartments Drive Fayetteville,
AR 72701-1509
Nantucket 675 E. Frankie Fayetteville (479) 856-6477 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES nantucket4@ppm-inc.us
Apartments IV Kelly Circle and nantucket2@ppm-
Fayetteville, AR inc.us
72701
Nantucket 611 East Fayetteville (479) 442-4132 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES nantucket@ppm-inc.us and
Apartments 11l Nantucket Drive natucket2@ppm-inc.us
Fayetteville, AR
72701
Jenning Mills 611 E. Nantucket Fayetteville (479) 442-4132 Family No No Yes YES nantucket@ppm-inc.us or
Apartments Drive Fayetteville, nantucket2@ppme-inc.us
AR 72701
Nantucket 611 East Fayetteville (479) 442-4132 Senior 55+ Yes No No YES nantucket2@ppme-inc.us
Apartments Nantucket Drive
Fayetteville, AR
72701
Nantucket 611 E Nantucket Fayetteville (479) 442-4132 Senior 55+ No Yes No YES nantucket@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Il Drive Fayetteville,

AR 72701
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Nantucket 611 E Nantucket Fayetteville (479) 442-4132 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES nantucket@ppm-inc.us and
Market Drive Fayetteville, natucket2@ppme-inc.us
Apartments AR 72701
Westridge 72 West Ridge Gainesville (417) 679-3584 Family Yes Yes Yes YES westridge@Ileisurehomes.us
Apartments Drive Gainesville,
MO 65655
Summerhill 1l 605 Lincoln Street Gassville (870) 435-6040 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES summerhill@ppm-inc.us
Apartments #29 Gassville, AR Dis
72635
Summerhill | 605 Lincoln Street Gassville (870) 435-6040 Family Yes Yes No YES summerhill@ppm-inc.us
Apartments #29 Gassville, AR
72635
Summerhill Villas 605 Lincoln Street Gassville (870) 435-6040 Family No No Yes YES summerhill@ppm-inc.us
#29 Gassville, AR
72635
Gardengate 107 West 3rd Green Forest (870) 438-6739 Family Yes Yes No NO gardengate@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Street Green
Forest, AR 72638
Hampton Cove 256 Locust Street Hampton (870) 798-4850 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES hamptoncove@ppm-inc.us
Hampton, AR Dis
71744
Spring Woods 404 Springwood Hardy (870) 856-4074 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No NO
Apartments Lane Hardy, AR
72542
Maple Church Il 1901 Mountain Harrison (870) 743-3880 Family No Yes Yes NO maplechurch@ppme-inc.us
5-A Valley Drive
Harrison, AR
72601
Autumn Village 1401 Dawson Harrison (870) 741-5524 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES avtumnvillage@ppm-inc.us
Drive Harrison, AR Dis
72601
Big Cedar 315 N. Industrial Harrison (870) 741-3069 Family Yes Yes Yes NO bigcedar@ppm-inc.us
Park Road
Harrison AR 72601
Autumn Place 1401 Dawson Harrison (870) 741-5524 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES auvtumnvillage@ppme-inc.us

Drive Harrison, AR
72601
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Big Oaks 1401 Dawson Harrison (870) 741-5524 Family No Yes No NO avtumnvillage@ppm-inc.us
Drive Harrison, AR
72601
Maple Church 1901 Mountain Harrison (870) 743-3880 Family No Yes Yes NO maplechurch@ppm-inc.us
Phase Il Valley Drive
Apartments Harrison, AR
72601
Maple Church 1901 Mountain Harrison (870) 743-3880 Family No Yes No NO maplechurch@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Valley Drive
Harrison, AR
72601
Majestic View 1628 Mountain Harrison (870) 365-0351 Senior 55+ Yes No No YES majesticview@ppme-inc.us
View Drive
Harrison, AR
72601
Twin Oaks 1401 Dawson Harrison (870) 741-5524 Family No Yes No NO avtumnvillage@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Drive Harrison, AR
72601
Maple Church 1901 Mountain Harrison (870) 743-3880 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No NO maplechurch@ppm-inc.us
Senior Citizen Valley Drive
Apartments Harrison, AR
72601
Cypress Point 102 E Maurice Humphrey (870) 873-4760 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES cypresspoint@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Street Humphrey, Dis
AR 72073
River Bend P.O. Box 531 Jasper (870) 446-2650 Family No Yes Yes NO riverbend@ppme-inc.us
Apartments Jasper, AR 72641
Grandview P.O. Box 428 Jasper (870) 446-2406 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES grandview@ppm-inc.us
Senior Citizen Jasper, AR 72641- Dis
Apartments 0428
Buffalo River P.O. Box 428 Jasper (870) 446-2406 Family No Yes Yes NO grandview@ppm-inc.us
Village Jasper, AR 72641-
0428
Robinson 303 Robinson Lowell (479) 659-5383 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES lowellsenior@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Ave Lowell, AR
72745
Lowell Senior 303 W. Robinson Lowell (479) 659-5383 Senior 62+ or Yes No No YES lowellsenior@ppm-inc.us
Citizen Avenue Lowell, Dis
Apartments AR 72745
Park Side Patio 320 Columbia Lowell (479) 659-5383 Senior 55+ No Yes No YES lowellsenior@ppm-inc.us
Homes Place Lowell, AR
72745
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Mammoth 945 Walker Ave. Mammoth (870) 625-7555 Senior 62+ or Yes No No YES eastmeadows@Ileisurehome
Spring Estates Mammoth Spring, Spring Dis s.us
AR 72554-8032
Shadowbrook 765 Highway 201 Mountain (870) 424-4929 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES shadowbrook@ppm-inc.us
Apartments North Mountain Home
Home, AR 72653
Cardinal 625 S. Cardinal Mountain (870) 425-6085 Family No Yes No YES cardinal@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Drive Mountain Home
Home, AR 72653
Grand 38 Wall Street Mountain (870) 508-6475 Family Yes Yes No YES parkwest@ppme-inc.us
Apartments Mountain Home, Home
AR 72653
Promenade 550 East 4th Mountain (870) 425-4191 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES promenade@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Street Mountain Home Dis
Home, AR 72653
Mountain 1749 Glenbriar Mountain (870) 425-3376 Family Yes Yes Yes YES mountainstation@ppm-
Station lll Drive Mountain Home inc.us
Home, AR 72653
Park West 810 Embassy Mountain (870) 425-9291 Senior 55+ Yes No No NO parkwestvillage@ppm-
Village Parkway Home inc.us
Mountain Home,
AR 72653
Park West Senior 559 Embassy Mountain (870) 508-6675 Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES parkwest@ppme-inc.us
Citzen Parkway Home
Apartments Mountain Home,
AR 72653
Park West Patio 559 Embassy Mountain (870) 508-6675 Senior 55+ No No Yes YES parkwest@ppme-inc.us
Homes Parkway Home
Mountain Home,
AR 72653
Park Place 301 Dyer Street Mountain (870) 425-7169 Family Yes Yes Yes YES parkplace@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Mountain Home, Home
AR 72653
Mountain 1749 Glenbriar Mountain (870) 425-3376 Family Yes Yes Yes YES mountainstation@ppm-
Station Il Drive Mountain Home inc.us
Apartments Home, AR 72653
Mountain 1749 Glenbriar Mountain (870) 425-3376 Family Yes Yes No YES mountainstation@ppm-
Station Drive Mountain Home inc.us
Apartments Home, AR 72653
Southern Heights 777 Hwy 201 Mountain (870) 424-3042 Family Yes No No NO keystone@ppm-inc.us
North Mountain Home

Home, AR 72653
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Keystone 777 Highway 201 Mountain (870) 424-3042 Family No No Yes NO keystone@ppm-inc.us
North Mountain Home
Home, AR 72653
Mountain Lodge 211 King Avenue Mountain (870) 269-8646 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes Yes YES mountainlodge@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Office- Mountain View Dis
View, AR 72560
Pebble Creek 301 Pebble Mountain (870) 269-8778 Senior 62+ or Yes Yes No YES pebblecreek@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Creek Drive View Dis
Office Mountain
View, AR 72560
Independence P.O. Box 164 Newark (870) 799-3427 Senior 62+ or Yes No No YES indvill164@yahoo.com
Village Newark, AR Dis
Apartments 72652-0164
Wolf River Lodge 13784 Hwy 5 Norfork (870) 499-7498 Family No No Yes YES norforkvillas@ppm-inc.us
South Norfork AR
72658
River Valley 13784 Hwy 5 Norfork (870) 499-7498 Senior 62+ or Yes No No YES norforkvillas@ppm-inc.us
Apartments South Norfork, AR Dis
724658
Norfork Villas 13784 Highway 5 Norfork (870) 499-7498 Family No No Yes YES norforkvillas@ppm-inc.us
South Norfork, AR
724658
Osceola Village 700 Village Drive Osceola (870) 563-4919 Senior 62+ or Yes No No YES osceolavillage@ppme-inc.us
Apartments Osceola, AR Dis
72370
Autumnwood 908 W. Green Rogers (479) 636-2741 Senior 55+ Yes No No YES auvtumnwoodpoint@ppm-
Point Acres Drive inc.us
Rogers AR 72758
Meadows of 2000 W. Rogers (479) 936-9890 Senior 55+ No Yes No YES meadowsofrogers@ppm-
Rogers Savannah Drive inc.us
Rogers, AR 72758
Indian Creek 908 W. Green Rogers (479) 636-2741 Family No No Yes YES auvtumnwoodpoint@ppm-
Apartments Acres Drive inc.us
Rogers, AR 72758
Persimmon 503 Persimmon Rogers Senior 55+ Yes Yes No YES
Patio Homes Circle Rogers, AR
72756
Mill Creek 126 Rhodes Springdale (479) 927-9790 Senior 55+ No No Yes YES millcreek@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Il Avenue
Springdale, AR
72764-3432
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Mill Creek 905 Mill Street Springdale (479) 927-9790 Senior 55+ No Yes No millcreek@ppm-inc.us
Mansion Springdale, AR
72764
Mill Creek 126 Rhodes Springdale (479) 927-9790 Senior 55+ Yes No No YES millcreek@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Avanue
Springdale, AR
72764
Mill Creek 126 Rhodes Springdale (479) 927-9790 Senior 55+ Yes Yes Yes YES millcreek@ppm-inc.us
Market Avenue
Apartments Springdale, AR
72764
East Meadow Route 1 Box 1313 Thayer (417) 264-2188 Senior 62+ or Yes No No YES eastmeadows@Ileisurehome
Apartments Thayer, MO 65791 Dis s.Us
Western Grove 200 Shamrock Western (870) 429-5628 Family Yes Yes Yes NO westerngrovevillas@ppm-
Family Lane Western Grove inc.us
Grove, AR 72685
Ridgeview 17 Eldridge Wynne (870) 238-6575 Senior 62+ or Yes No No YES coltsenior@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Avenue E Wynne, Dis
AR 72396
Stonehill 508 West 6th Yellville (870) 449-5206 Family Yes Yes No YES stonehill@ppm-inc.us
Apartments Street #25
Yellville, AR 72687
82
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